
Admissions M.Sc Food Technology (Academic Session 2014-15)

Category-wise merit list

A. Haryana Open General

Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(points)
1 13702 Sushma Sh. Satish Kumar Gen. 87.46

2 40609 Nandini Sharma Sh. Hari Shyam Sharma Gen. 84.51

3 13505 Shafaly Sharma Sh. Subhash Chand Sharma Gen. 84.37

4 32078 Vaishali Gumbhar Sh. Naveen Gumbhar Gen. 83.41

5 14527 Varsha Dhama Sh. Kaismeer  Gen. 80.55

6 19738 Sakshi Dahiya Sh. Mahender Singh Dahiya Gen. 78.34

7 21589 Neeru Sh. Om Parkash Gen. 78.28

8 39456 Akanksha Sh. Omvir Singh Gen. 77.41

9 12776 Jyoti Sh. Mohinder Singh SBC 76.24

10 26307 Manisha Sh. Om Parkash BCA 75.72

11 19465 Kavita Sh. Om Parkash BCB 75.66

12 22493 Rahul Khatri Sh. Azad Singh Khatri SBC (Ex-

serviceman)

74.11

13 29360 Shruti Ahlawat Sh. Baljeet Singh Ahlawat SBC 73.89

14 13500 Arti Sh. Satish Kumar BCB 73.28

15 20035 Shashi Mohan Sh. Diwan Singh Sc 71.1

16 24869 Parveen Kumar Sh. Naresh Kumar SC 70.67

17 33498 Sonu Chechi Sh. Ombir BCB 70.51

18 26819 Meena Sh. Kartar Singh SBC 68.93

19 15610 Pooja Kuldeep Singh BCA 67.76

20 11967 Sakshi Sh. Bhim Sain Gen. 67.43

21 17749 Sh. Sandeep Kumar Sh. Rambhaj Gen. 67.43

22 26422 Joginder Singh Sh. Heera singh Gen. 67.32

23 24032 Neha Sh. Thaneshwar Singh SC 66.79

24 27501 Monika Sh. Karan Singh SBC 65.86



25 21141 Tanya Sh. Rajpal Kadian SBC 64.76

26 23771 Sakshi Sh. Parmanand Sharma Gen. 64.68

27 13078 Kiran Rani Sh. Jai Kishan BCB 64.03

28 23413 Rachna Sharma Sh. Manoj Sharma Gen. 63.46

29 28504 Jyoti Sh. Rajesh Kumar EBP 63.15

30 22887 Anil Kumar Sh. Thamboo Ram SBC 62.86

31 15248 Keshav Satya Narayan EBP 61.34

32 38291 Priya Sh. Om Parkash Batra Gen. 61.31

33 12711 Vikas Yadav Sh. Zile Singh BCB 61.27

34 22993 Aman Chhibber Sh. Ashok Chhibber Gen. 60.93

35 14819 Sonam Sh. Bharat Singh SC 60.48

36 40913 Shashi Kumar Sh. Parmanand BCA 60.44

37 16563 Susheela Sh. Jagdish BCA 60.07

38 13071 Varsha Rani Sh. Hawa Singh BCB 58.82

39 21188 Shalini Sh. Amar Nath SC 58.72

40 15109 Ashwani Kumar 

Ruhil

Sh. Ajit Singh Gen. 58.66

41 25661 Sareena Sh. Satbir Singh BCB 56.45

42 25963 Narender Sh. Mahender Singh BCA 56.31

43 14089 Amit Kumar Sh. Jagdish Chander BCA 56.28

Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(points)
1 20035 Shashi Mohan Sh. Diwan Singh Sc 71.1

2 24869 Parveen Kumar Sh. Naresh Kumar SC 70.67

3 24032 Neha Sh. Thaneshwar Singh SC 66.79

4 14819 Sonam Sh. Bharat Singh SC 60.48

5 21188 Shalini Sh. Amar Nath SC 58.72

B. Haryana SC



Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(points)
1 26307 Manisha Sh. Om Parkash BCA 75.72

2 15610 Pooja Kuldeep Singh BCA 67.76

3 40913 Shashi Kumar Sh. Parmanand BCA 60.44

4 16563 Susheela Sh. Jagdish BCA 60.07

5 25963 Narender Sh. Mahender Singh BCA 56.31

6 14089 Amit Kumar Sh. Jagdish Chander BCA 56.28

Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(points)
1 19465 Kavita Sh. Om Parkash BCB 75.66

2 13500 Arti Sh. Satish Kumar BCB 73.28

3 33498 Sonu Chechi Sh. Ombir BCB 70.51
4 13078 Kiran Rani Sh. Jai Kishan BCB 64.03

5 12711 Vikas Yadav Sh. Zile Singh BCB 61.27

6 13071 Varsha Rani Sh. Hawa Singh BCB 58.82

7 25661 Sareena Sh. Satbir Singh BCB 56.45

E. Haryana SBC

Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(points)
1 12776 Jyoti Sh. Mohinder Singh SBC 76.24

2 29360 Shruti Ahlawat Sh. Baljeet Singh Ahlawat SBC 73.89

3 26819 Meena Sh. Kartar Singh SBC 68.93

4 27501 Monika Sh. Karan Singh SBC 65.86

5 21141 Tanya Sh. Rajpal Kadian SBC 64.76

6 22887 Anil Kumar Sh. Thamboo Ram SBC 62.86

C. Haryana BCA

D. Haryana BCB



F. Haryana EBP

Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(points)
1 28504 Jyoti Sh. Rajesh Kumar EBP 63.15

2 15248 Keshav Satya Narayan EBP 61.34

G. Haryana Ex-Serviceman

Sr. No. Form No. Name Father’s Name Category Total Merit 

(Points)
1 22493 Rahul Khatri Sh. Azad Singh Khatri SBC 74.11






